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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product Name
Product Code

Batch Number
Customer

Customer Order Ref.

Order Number
Date Tested
Test Doc. Ref.
Quantity
Manufactured
Expiry Date

Appearance
Odour
Specific gravity (SG)

Refractive index (RI)

Physical State
QOverall Status
Storage

PRODUCT NAME: Vanilla Fragrance

- LUSCIOUS VANILLA COS 1362/2
- FNLUSVANCOSX

- LOT089029

- Supplies For Candles
- PO#479256

- S0011971

- 19/09/2023

- QC0019104

- 25.0000 KG

- 19/09/2023

- 19/09/2025

- YELLOW

: CHARACTERISTIC
:1.1158

0 1.5187

. Liquid

. Passed

. Store in a cool, dry and ventilated area,
away from heat sources, sparks and open

flames, protected from light in a tightly
closed original container.



