

Supplies for Candles Ltd Unit E Swinton Bridge Industrial Estate Whitelee Road Swinton South Yorkshire S64 8BH UK Telephone: 01709 257151 customerservice@suppliesforcandles.co.uk

## **CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS**

PRODUCT NAME: Vanilla Fragrance

Product Name Product Code Batch Number Customer Customer Order Ref. Order Number Date Tested Test Doc. Ref. Quantity	<ul> <li>: LUSCIOUS VANILLA COS 1362/2</li> <li>: FNLUSVANCOSX</li> <li>: LOT089029</li> <li>: Supplies For Candles</li> <li>: PO#479256</li> <li>: SO011971</li> <li>: 19/09/2023</li> <li>: QC0019104</li> <li>: 25.0000 KG</li> <li>: 40/00/2023</li> </ul>
Manufactured	: 19/09/2023
Expiry Date	: 19/09/2025 : YELLOW
Appearance	
Odour	: CHARACTERISTIC
Specific gravity (SG)	: 1.1158
Refractive index (RI)	: 1.5187
Physical State	: Liquid
Overall Status	: Passed
Storage	: Store in a cool, dry and ventilated area, away from heat sources, sparks and open flames, protected from light in a tightly closed original container.